G.N. 5233 COMPANIES REGISTRY

COMPANIES ORDINANCE (Chapter 622)

Pursuant to section 751(3) of the Companies Ordinance, the Registrar hereby declares that the
undermentioned companies are deregistered on the date of publication of this Gazette Notice,
and pursuant to section 751(6) of the Companies Ordinance, the undermentioned companies are
dissolved on deregistration:—

2115717 ABLE CHINA LIMITED EHATRAT

0119182 ARTHUR ANDERSEN & COMPANY LIMITED

2677999 AYISHA IMPORT & EXPORT TRADE LIMITED P T 5E 5 RN )

2643672 Abacus Capital Management Limited KA A AR A E]

1204128 Aggressive Information Technology Company Limited S B ENEHA IR AE]

3000415 Aozon Limited BHARIAE

2524328 Apro Ingredients Biotech Limited KIEFEYRHEIRAE

2390921 Avado Hong Kong Pte Limited

1970304 Avalon Trading International Limited

1362863 BAI HUI INDUSTRIAL (HONGKONG) CO., LIMITED EEEEESARAT

3023834 BEST AIR-SEA LOGISTICS (HK) LIMITED AR (E) BIRAE

1977001 BEST SINO (HK) TECHNOLOGY LIMITED R TR AT

2811375 BIT Capital Asia Limited

0562209 BOSTER INVESTMENT LIMITED LA ETRAT]

3030224 Bangjie (HK) Trading Co., Limited PigE (Fik) EHAERATE

3069301 Beijing Aotailong Petrochemical Material Company Limited b EFEE O E T EAR
sl

3058561 Bibio Group Co., Limited EEEbAE SR EATR A E]

1121265 C&C INTERNATIONAL (HK) CO., LIMITED RS S B A TR A

2083932 CAGRI COMPANY LIMITED

3006845 CAIYI TRADE LIMITED FHESGARAH

0022752 CATHERINE INVESTMENTS LIMITED

3028613 CBD Collectiv. Limited

3135460 CHEERTIME (H.K.) INDUSTRIAL CO., LIMITED ER(EBBEEARAE

2674686 CHINA AEROSPACE NETCOM INVESTMENT MANAGEMENT PR SRS AR A

2640731

LIMITED
CHINA AEROSPACE NETWORK XIN SECURITY INTERSPACE

|
PEIFTRA G Z 2R A



1099285

3037068

1334515
3131772
3127117
2746088
3040236
1561218
2522929
2421869
2068282
2449369
2453797
1995087
2421058
2609884
1942870
3147878
3138299

2910893
2946977
2340770
0802081
0964145
1678104
1448275
3020769
2852256
3017932
1547897
3043318

TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

CHINA POLYPEPTIDE HEALTH MANAGEMENT COLLEGE
LIMITED

CHINA SPEECH SOUNDS HINDER EXCHANGE RESEARCH
INSTITUTE LIMITED

CHUN JIN INDUSTRIAL LIMITED

Changning International Group Limited

China Low Carbon Power Group Co., Limited

China million friend International shareholder company Limited
Cryptovision Limited

DAS PERFECTER INTERNATIONAL (HK) LIMITED
DCExploration Limited

DEDELI TRADE (HK) LIMITED

DINGTAI ASSET MANAGEMENT CO., LIMITED
DOBG GROUP LIMITED

DONG RONG (HONG KONG) TRADE CO., LIMITED
DONMARU LIMITED

DUTSIN LIMITED

DinoAI HK Limited

Double Eagle Technology Holdings Limited

Double win E-commerce Limited

E-Printingshop Trading (Hong Kong) Co., Limited

EARN TALENT LIMITED

EASTERN POLE INVESTMENTS CORP LIMITED
ECE Group Limited

EDUARTS LIMITED

EL GARMENT COMPANY LIMITED

ELAND INTERNATIONAL TRADE CO., LIMITED
EXQUISITE INTERIOR ENGINEER LIMITED
Eastern Alma Management Limited

Easy-Logic Holding Limited

Entex Technology Limited

FENGTAI TUBE INTERNATIONAL CO., LIMITED
FOREST LINK INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
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0471863
1676887
2076622
1919235
2353605
2734749
2478409
2999528
3128777
2893305

2927668

1611911
2882856
2362795
3053859
2239712
2808159
3032666
3029039
1220366
2082000
3036570
3036442
3036465
3134524
3039235
2358735
1546302
2227185

3139338
2230846

FORTUNE STYLE DEVELOPMENT LIMITED g3 A RR A E]

FORWARD INTERNATIONAL INVESTMENT (HK) LIMITED FIERIREE(E B AR A

FU YUNG TRADING LIMITED A GERATE

FUNGOO INTERNATIONAL TRADING LIMITED HEEIRE SAMRAE

Fingertip Times Trading Limited Eé@ﬁfﬁ(?f&)ﬁ PRAE]

Fonebud IoT Limited TR A TR A E]

Franchise 28 Limited A% 28 BIRAE]

Fu Wan Property Limited EEEEERAE

Funa Technology Limited RFBHAIRAE

GEPETTO (HONGKONG) ENERGY TECHNOLOGY COMPANY (&R R T ATR A

LIMITED =il

GERMANY BATLEE NEW ENERGY SHARES LIMITED R B e R (A TR A
]

GOLDEN WELCOME LIMITED BHATRAE

GOOD STAR MANAGEMENT LIMITED FEEHARAE

Guangzhou Topu Composite Materials Co., Limited

Guihe Trading Co., Limited EREZARAFE

H plus L Co., Limited EHEHARAE]

HAIHUIKE TRADING LIMITED THEEE S AIRATE]

HAO YUN LAI (ASIA PACIFIC) GROUP CO., LIMITED AR (B A R B A TR A F

HES TRADE LIMITED KRIEE FHEPRAE

HILLWIN (HONGKONG) INDUSTRIAL LIMITED [ (E B EHEARAE

HK BAROQUE OPTICAL GLASSES LIMITED TS IR SRR A E]

HK CHANG CORE INDUSTRY CO., LIMITED FEEELEEARAE

HK CHANG HUI INDUSTRY CO., LIMITED FHREETEARAT

HK CHANGXIN INDUSTRY CO., LIMITED FHEREEEERAH

HK CHENGNAN ELECTRICAL APPLIANCES CO., LIMITED FREEESARAT

HK Dreaman International Development Limited T EEEERAHE

HK FOREVER VEHICLES CO., LIMITED FHEKAEERRAE

HK HONDA ELECTRONIC TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED BEETREARAE

HK J&W FASHION CUSTOM COMPANY LIMITED F AR SB RN N ERIATR A
Gl

HK Leon San Technology Limited ERRRHARAE

HK REDALONG INDOOR SPACE.SOFT DECORATION DESIGN TR 2R - e
LIMITED AIRAHE



2353990
2190615
1568993

1228625
3150973
2639059
3030481
2933572
2933580
3132918
1126798
3103933
2918657
2376590

2709419
3049533
2669138
2078942

2494753
2608875
1223438
3020256
2695414
2357715
2525762

3133996
2786448
2815247
2828671
3119984
26063771

HK SEIL ELECTRONICS CO., LIMITED
HK YISHIYISHENG JEWELRY LIMITED

HK YISHUI GONGFANG FISHING TACKLE DEVELOPMENT
LIMITED

HKACS Cancer Services Development Foundation

HONG KONG CAPTAIN EXHIBITION CO., LIMITED

HONG KONG HE SHUN INTERNATIONAL TRADING LIMITED
HONG KONG HSH FOOD GROUP CO., LIMITED

HONG KONG JIN MING TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

HONG KONG KAI XU TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

HONG KONG SANSEN TRADING COMPANY LIMITED

HONG KONG WE THINK INDUSTRIAL LIMITED

HONG KONG YIN XTAOXU TRADING LIMITED

HONGKONG ACCERICE GROUP CO., LIMITED

HONGKONG HUI DA XING INVESTMENT HOLDINGS CO.,
LIMITED

HONGKONG QINYU FASHION TRADING LIMITED
HONGKONG SHENGAN IMPORT AND EXPORT CO., LIMITED
HONGKONG XINCHENGTONG TRADING LIMITED

HONGKONG YANGCHENG INTERNATIONAL TRADING CO.,
LIMITED

HONGKONG YI PING TRADE CO., LIMITED

HOUSE TRADING CO., LIMITED

HUI YUAN TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

Hawkeye Software Consulting Limited

Hensin Electronic Co., Limited

Hightime International (Hong Kong) Industrial Co., Limited

Hipower (China) Institute of Clinical Evaluation Limited

Hong Kong Baiyang Garment Trading Co., Limited
Hong Kong Jiasheng Investment Group Co., Limited
Hong Kong Ju Shuo Plastics Co., Limited

Hong Kong Lok Kong Co., Limited

Hong Kong Xinmei Trading Development Co., Limited

HongKong XiuSe Image Health Management Co., Limited
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1883126 HongRi International Trading Company Limited 7 H (B E B A TRAT

2502584 Hongkong Xinsheng Jeil Seed Co., Limited HHRNEE—ETERAE

2203479 Hopechip Technology Company Limited

1968075 Hui Yi Tong Trading Company Limited HE RS SAERAT

2568979 ILNH\TA}??S?TIONAL DIGITAL CURRENCY MANAGEMENT RS S AR A E

2650347 INTERNATIONAL TOPRICH INC LIMITED EIR AR AT

1694596 INVENTION PRIVATE LIMITED BHETAATRAT

3115138 Insight Asia Limited

3133881 Intehand (HK) Co., Limited ERMUEHAMRLAH

2806956 Ttaly Bersem Chemistry Limited FAF HEWTH LR AR AE

2140664 1'Y Precision Gauging Systems Co., Limited MeREiE = HEBRAE

1320655 JIN RONG INDUSTRY CO., LIMITED SRR (EREEARAE

1660260 JINMEIDE PLASTIC & ELECTRONICS (HK) CO., LIMITED S EWRE T ERARA

i

1770919 JOYSTEP INDUSTRIAL (HONGKONG) LIMITED HEEEEEHAERAT

2596496 JOYWELL TECHNOLOGY LIMITED OB ERH AR E

2915364 JPnKT Trading Company Limited B S AR AT

1730259 Jinhang (HK) Technology Limited HENU(E A RHCATRAE]

3057752 Karoo Co., Limited BB T

2112543 Kudos Ansun Limited

2830929 Kwan Yan Engineering Limited $IE TRRAIRAT

2619343 iﬁsTIéEDNG COMMUNICATION TECHNOLOGY (HK) CO., BB TR (B A TR A E]

3008739 LESCA (HONG KONG) TECHNOLOGY COMPANY LIMITED S (B R AR A E)

1272269 LINKWOOD (ASIA PACIFIC) LIMITED WoET A TRAE

3032620 LIYI KANGDA ENVIRONMENTAL PROTECTION FIE BB (AR AR
BIOTECHNOLOGY LIMITED =]

1310636 LOGIC RATIO TECH (HK) CO., LIMITED SRR (T ) AR AE]

2730876 LONG CHANG SHIPPING LIMITED [ BB AR AT

0535792 LOYAL CROWN HOLDINGS LIMITED R EEATRAT

2975447 LY PTE LIMITED

3014109 La Perla Beauty (HK) Limited

2879432 LvDu (China) Network Technology Co., Limited 4518 (hED YRS R A PR A ]
3037504 M/S GUANGZHOU XIQI JEWELRY LIMITED SKFPEE NG ATR A F



0567566
1880173
2784338
1981214
2786648
0939863
1397951
2884361
1664042
3110410
3110424
0019830
0833498
3110418
2632168
3054249
2841547
3117917
2943880

2114767
2891995
2158061
1428327
2939499
3124316
2978054
2719305
2928510
3157178
2947410
1269013
2806763
3183894

MAGICIAN DEVELOPMENT LIMITED
MAIGE INSTRUMENT LIMITED
MALIBU INDUSTRY CO., LIMITED
MARLTRON TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
MAX ORIENTAL LIMITED

MEDIA ADVISERS ASIA LIMITED
MEDICARE LIMITED

MEIIA (HONG KONG) INTERNATIONAL COMPANY LIMITED
MG Food & Beverage Limited

MKWI1S LIMITED

MOKI15 LIMITED

MOUNTAIN INDUSTRIES LIMITED
MPRO PARENTING HOLDINGS LIMITED
MW15 LIMITED

Mane Source Trading Co., Limited

Martha.T Group Co., Limited

Mercury Systems Limited

Metastar International Limited

Mingerkang Health & Safety Appliances (HK) Company Limited

Moe Design Limited

Monster Master International Trading Limited

NINGBO NOBLE HARDWARE COMPANY LIMITED
NINGBO TECHO CO., LIMITED

NORTHERN (HK) LIMITED

Nau Wan Limited

Newcrest Group Limited

Nice Trip Limited

Niche Hunter Co., Limited

Nobel Fashion Co., Limited

OKISES (HK) LIMITED

ONLYONE GROUP (HONGKONG) CO., LIMITED
ORIENTAL ALTREGO CYCLE PARTS CO., LIMITED
OSTINI COMPANY LIMITED
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3144780
0546529
3022357
0561411
2169542
3030218

2199796

1731271
2716192
1535168
2487044
1850092
2763125
2381846
2058421
3170315
2981508
1918061
3039887
0876530
2667814
2283561
2524306
0835959
0893375
1232072
2458717
2080460
2742892
3046352
2826590
2293549

Oureqi International Trading Limited

PEI TRADING LIMITED

PHASMIDA ENGINEERING LIMITED

PTI MANAGEMENT CONSULTANTS LIMITED
PURELEAD COMPANY LIMITED

QBY (HK) Electronic Technology Co., Limited

QIANHE TRADE AND DEVELOPMENT INVESTMENTS (HK)
LIMITED

QINGDARUNCAI COATING CO., LIMITED
QinJing International (Hongkong) Limited

Quantum Technology Group ( Hong Kong ) Limited
RAKOL TRADE CO., LIMITED

RITING (HK) LIMITED

ROCKY WOLVES CAPITAL LIMITED

ROUGE TECH LIMITED

RUAI LIMITED

Redsen Co., Limited

SENGO International Trading Limited

SHENZHEN CLEOS LIGHTING LIMITED

SHIJIA FURNITURE HONG KONG CO., LIMITED
SHING TAK (HONG KONG) TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
SHINY FASHION ACCESSORIES LIMITED
SHUNCHANG (HK) INDUSTRY DEVELOPMENT LIMITED
SMART REMITTANCE TRADING CO., LIMITED
SUN-WEAR INT'L CO., LIMITED

SUNNY ROYAL LIMITED

SUNNYLEE (HONG KONG) LIMITED

SUNRISE BUSINESS GROUP LIMITED

Saio Moulding Technology Co., Limited

Seven Sunlight Limited -The-

Silkroad Marine & Industry Service Limited

Sing Lam Trading Company Limited

Sinomech International Co., Limited
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1877098
3039075
2949652

3094299
1958077
2664655
2413449
1698662
3128334
3031998

1327051

3100376
3029666
2670665
2100783
1018328
2344169
2796923
3025952
1885179

1646102
2604468
3144778
3207917
1938220
2808662
3178649
2036292
2683333

3135857
2724015

Smart Path Technology Limited
Southeast Edible Bird Nest (Hong Kong) Co., Limited

Super Brain Group (Global) Headquarters Co., Limited

TALAMORE RESEARCH LIMITED

TECH STRONG GROUP LIMITED

TIN LEI BOU SING LIMITED

TOLO (HK) CO., LIMITED

TREASURE LAND TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
Ta wai Technology Limited

Tuowei (HK) Cross-Border Trade Co., Limited

UK EDINBURGH MOVIES INDUSTRY (GROUP) LIMITED

Uptrend International Fashion (HongKong) Limited

Urbanana Limited

V9 Consulting Services Limited

VAST DEVELOPED TRADING CO., LIMITED

VIVA ELECTRONIC DIGITAL LIMITED

VOV Studio Limited

WANGHONG INTERNATIONAL HOLDINGS (CHINA) LIMITED
WENKAI TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

WENSHI TECHNOLOGY DEVELOPMENT (HONGKONG)
LIMITED

WINTAI (HK) TEXTILES CO., LIMITED
WORLDWIDE EXPRESS LIMITED
WeikeRui Trading Limited

Weiyang Beauty Co., Limited

Westwood HK Holdings Limited

XIN YI WUIINMANUFACTURE LIMITED
XINZI LIMITED

XUN WORKSHOP (HK) LIMITED

Xingfeng Footwear Limited

Xingru International Trading Limited

YANLI TRADING LIMITED
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2089216 YAT YIK INTERNATIONAL LIMITED H S B AR AT

3044062 YDREAM GARMENT TRADING CO., LIMITED Bl IR S S AT A E
3032430 YONGSHENG METAL PRODUCTS CO., LIMITED KB ARAE
3139720 YOOSAMBA CULTURE MEDIA LIMITED RS S LA R A ]
2857270 YUE HE LIMITED ARARAE
3004781 YUNCN TRADE LIMITED KSEESAERAH
2992869 Yeko International Trading Limited ERIEIFEE S AR A
3027635 Youth hooh co., Limited BRI
3033367 ZHI XIAN GLOBAL LIMITED B ERTR A
2809227 Zhongwei Guokang (Hong Kong) Life Nutrition Co., Limited R R R (7 ) A S A TR
AL
2725190 eFuture Technology Co., Limited B RHECARAE]
3061124 BH—ARATE
3061125 B —AMRATE
3061135 BHIUAIRAE
3156444 HH—ARATE
3156451 BH=ARAE
3156446 B ARAE
3156469 FHAARAT
3156471 HHANAERATE
3065345 NEERATRAE
2988026 FE=ARAE
2666320 HLRFEHEGAMATE

1 September 2023 Vonnie Y. P. TSANG for Registrar of Companies
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